
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

0                                                               

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2911

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        7087

                                                                

013                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           20           2911

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           51           7087

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2543                      140930

 105 CHINA                                   139574                     1509771

 106 TAIWAN                                   90788                     1250661

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       38662

 111 THAILND                                  34493                      169265

 112 SNGAPOR                                  37309                      874872

 117 PHILPIN                                  30161                      685616

 118 INDNSIA                                  86730                     1243094

 123 INDIA                                    46505                      501926

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       64132

 133 IRAN                                     90787                      514939

 205 U KING                                       -                        2499

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        9483

 208 BELGIUM                                    301                        3033

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2210

 220 ITALY                                      563                        3542

 228 SER MON                                      -                       24860

 549 ZMBABWE                                  22236                       37289

 551 S AFRCA                                  56684                      771792

 555 BOTSWAN                                   7803                       77352

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9742                      128953

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       16770

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            10           2543          589         140930

 105 CHINA          MT           648         139574         7182        1509771

 106 TAIWAN         MT           413          90788         5803        1250661

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          184          38662

 111 THAILND        MT           143          34493          755         169265

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           170          37309         4138         874872

 117 PHILPIN        MT           125          30161         2958         685616

 118 INDNSIA        MT           359          86730         5378        1243094

 123 INDIA          MT           246          46505         2603         501926

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          297          64132

 133 IRAN           MT           387          90787         2380         514939

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           12           2499

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           51           9483

 208 BELGIUM        MT             1            301           12           3033

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            9           2210

 220 ITALY          MT             2            563           15           3542

 228 SER MON        MT             -              -          115          24860

 549 ZMBABWE        MT           120          22236          197          37289

 551 S AFRCA        MT           256          56684         3602         771792

 555 BOTSWAN        MT            38           7803          394          77352

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            44           9742          594         128953

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           69          16770

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            10           2543          589         140930

 105 CHINA          MT           648         139574         7182        1509771

 106 TAIWAN         MT           413          90788         5803        1250661

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          184          38662

 111 THAILND        MT           143          34493          755         169265

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           170          37309         4138         874872

 117 PHILPIN        MT           125          30161         2958         685616

 118 INDNSIA        MT           359          86730         5378        1243094

 123 INDIA          MT           246          46505         2603         501926

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          297          64132

 133 IRAN           MT           387          90787         2380         514939

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           12           2499

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           51           9483

 208 BELGIUM        MT             1            301           12           3033

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            9           2210

 220 ITALY          MT             2            563           15           3542

 228 SER MON        MT             -              -          115          24860



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

21105                                                           

 549 ZMBABWE        MT           120          22236          197          37289

 551 S AFRCA        MT           256          56684         3602         771792

 555 BOTSWAN        MT            38           7803          394          77352

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            44           9742          594         128953

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           69          16770

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         10000           2543       588750         140930

 105 CHINA          KG        648000         139574      7182000        1509771

 106 TAIWAN         KG        412500          90788      5801500        1250661

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -       182000          38662

 111 THAILND        KG        142500          34493       754750         169265

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        170000          37309      4136500         874872

 117 PHILPIN        KG        124750          30161      2956000         685616

 118 INDNSIA        KG        358500          86730      5375700        1243094

 123 INDIA          KG        246250          46505      2603500         501926

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -       296750          64132

 133 IRAN           KG        387000          90787      2380000         514939

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        11000           2499

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -        51000           9483

 208 BELGIUM        KG           750            301        11750           3033

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -         9000           2210

 220 ITALY          KG          2000            563        14750           3542

 228 SER MON        KG             -              -       114750          24860

 549 ZMBABWE        KG        120000          22236       197000          37289

 551 S AFRCA        KG        255500          56684      3599500         771792

 555 BOTSWAN        KG         38250           7803       395250          77352

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         44000           9742       594000         128953

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -        69500          16770

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        9976

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         829

 106 TAIWAN                                    6883                       88569

 108 HG KONG                                  22256                      167004

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1725                       11310

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6304

 118 INDNSIA                                   8433                      109433

 123 INDIA                                        -                        3160

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       13404

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         492

 205 U KING                                    9802                       69271

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        2068

 208 BELGIUM                                   7136                       37361

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       65923

 213 GERMANY                                   6158                       38285

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        5854

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         581

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1701

 220 ITALY                                        -                       10834

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       14163

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       20367

 302 CANADA                                   18458                       79286

 304 USA                                      71160                      442763

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4310

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         464

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1877                      406525

 606 NEWZELD                                   2246                       11984

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        9976

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         829

 106 TAIWAN                                    4459                       77363

 108 HG KONG                                  21704                      166084

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1725                       11310

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6304

 118 INDNSIA                                   8433                      109433

 123 INDIA                                        -                        3160

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       13404

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         492

 205 U KING                                    9802                       19501

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        2068

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       40283



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

501                                                             

 213 GERMANY                                   6158                       38285

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         581

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1701

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       14163

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       20367

 304 USA                                       8482                      104755

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4310

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         464

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1877                      296608

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1054

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1051

 106 TAIWAN                                     847                       11088

 112 SNGAPOR                                    250                        1045

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         492

 205 U KING                                    9802                        9802

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       30239

 213 GERMANY                                   6158                       38285

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         581

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1701

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       20367

 304 USA                                       8482                      104755

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4310

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         464

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1877                       17597

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           59           8925

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            5            829

 106 TAIWAN         MT            25           3612          480          66275

 108 HG KONG        MT           236          21704         1848         166084

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             8           1475           58          10265

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           70           6304

 118 INDNSIA        MT           101           8433         1307         109433

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           18           3160

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          195          13404

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           14           9699

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            3           2068

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           14          10044

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          202          14163

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         2253         279011

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            6           1054

                                                                

511                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3            517           20           3577

 108 HG KONG        MT             3            552            5            920

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          414          49770

 208 BELGIUM        MT            51           7136          255          37361

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           54           5854

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           85          10834

 302 CANADA         MT           153          18458          527          57294

 304 USA            MT           391          53716         1870         233807

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          720          96729

 606 NEWZELD        MT            19           2246           95          10930

                                                                

515                                                             

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           13          25640

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18           1907           72           7629

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           50          21992

 304 USA            MT            20           8962          250         104201

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           72          13188

                                                                

6                                                               

 108 HG KONG                                  24194                      198809

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      334080

                                                                

603                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          168          75012

                                                                

60303                                                           



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

60303                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -       168136          75012

                                                                

606                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT           161          24194         1529         198809

                                                                

60601                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT           161          24194         1529         198809

                                                                

609                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      259068

                                                                

7                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      218113

                                                                

703                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      218113

                                                                

70331                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         1225         218113

                                                                

7033101                                                         

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         1225         218113

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

6                                                               

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         345

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         792

                                                                

615                                                             

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         345

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         792

                                                                

61507                                                           

 613 SOLOMON        MT             -              -            1            792

                                                                

6150701                                                         

 613 SOLOMON        MT             -              -            1            792

                                                                

61509                                                           

 602 PAP NGA        MT             -              -            1            345

                                                                

7                                                               

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       29923

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        1154

                                                                

701                                                             

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       29610

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        1154

                                                                

70119                                                           

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       29610

                                                                

7011903                                                         

 602 PAP NGA        NO             -              -            2          29610

                                                                

70127                                                           

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        1154

                                                                

705                                                             

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         313

                                                                

70505                                                           

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         313

                                                                

8                                                               

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         391

                                                                

807                                                             

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         391

                                                                

80711                                                           

 613 SOLOMON        KG             -              -           81            391

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


